Description
The 3M™ Scott Safety ProPak-f-EZ-Flo is a Type 2 open
circuit, self-contained, compressed air breathing apparatus.
It consists of a back plate, padded carrying harness and
pneumatic system, containing a cylinder connector, reducer,
pressure gauge, whistle and demand valve.
The ProPak-f-EZ-Flo can be configured in a number of
different ways with various size single cylinders. There is

exclude or restrict 3M’s liability for death or personal injury
arising from its negligence.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model# Description
XP100149531 2031958 Propak-f-EZ-Flo (V2)
XP100149556 2031961 Propak-f-EZ-Flo-SDC W Split
Demand Valve
AT010700105 1118245RAV Cylinder 6.8L 300 Bar
Carbon Fibre RAV
AT010660218 1127413RAV Cylinder 9L 300 Bar Carbon
Fibre RAV
AT010645821 2014810 SCBA Moulded Carry Case
XP100293909 8005242 AV3000HT S Full Face Mask
XP100293917 8005243 AV3000HT M Full Face
Mask
XP100293925 8005244 AV3000HT L Full Face Mask
XP100293933 8005245 AV3000HT RECB S Full Face
Mask
XP100293941 8005246 AV3000HT RECB M Full
Face Mask
XP100293958 8005247 AV3000HT RECB L Full Face
Mask
XP100293966 8005248 AV3000HT LECB S Full Face
Mask
XP100293974 8005249 AV3000HT LECB M Full
Face Mask
XP100293982 8005250 AV3000HT LECB L Full Face
Mask
XP100294055 8005263 Scott Sight S AV3000HT S Full
Face Mask
XP100294063 8005264 Scott Sight AV3000HT M
Full Face Mask
XP100294071 8005265 Scott Sight L AV3000HT  L
Full Face Mask
XP100294089 8005266
Scott Sight S ECB
AV3000HT LECB S Full Face
Mask
XP100294097 8005267
Scott Sight M ECB
AV3000HT LECB  M Full
Face Mask
XP100294105 8005268 Scott Sight ECB AV3000HT L
Full Face Mask
3M Australia Pty Ltd
Personal Safety Division
Bldg A, 1 Rivett Road